Ter Stratenweg 29D, 2520 Ranst, Belgium Tel. +32 (0)3 288 55 41 info@gdmsports.com BE 0780.827.531
Pricelist DynaSpheres January 2025
This price list is valid until further notice and replaces all previous price lists
PoolPool
Specifications
Size:    57,2mm
Weight:   169 grams +/-1,0g
Density:  1,73
Roundness:	 	 ≤	0,03mm
Hardness:		 	 ≥	59	Rockwell
Composition:		 Phenolic	Resin	formula
Order code: NBDSPOPA572
Box set contains:
2 cue-balls with 6 black rotors
7 “striped” balls
8 “solid” balls
Cleaning cloth
2 magic racks (9-Ball & 8-Ball)
Not all products are available in all markets.
PoolPool
Specifications
Size:    57,2mm
Weight:   169 grams +/-1,0g
Density:  1,73
Roundness:	 	 ≤	0,03mm
Hardness:		 	 ≥	59	Rockwell
Composition:		 Phenolic	Resin	formula
Not all products are available in all markets.
Order code: NBDSPORH572
Box set contains:
1 cue-ball with 6 black triangles
7 “striped” balls
8 “solid” balls
Cleaning cloth
PoolPool
Specifications
Size:    57,2mm
Weight:   169 grams +/-1,0g
Density:  1,73
Roundness:	 	 ≤	0,03mm
Hardness:		 	 ≥	59	Rockwell
Composition:		 Phenolic	Resin	formula
Order code: NBDSPOTU572
Not all products are available in all markets.
Box set contains:
1 cue-ball with 2 black triangles
7 “striped” balls
8 “solid” balls
Cleaning cloth
PoolPool
Specifications
Size:    57,2mm
Weight:   169 grams +/-1,0g
Density:  1,73
Roundness:	 	 ≤	0,03mm
Hardness:		 	 ≥	59	Rockwell
Composition:		 Phenolic	Resin	formula
Order code: NBDSPOVA572
Not all products are available in all markets.
Box set contains:
1 cue-ball with 2 black triangles
7 “striped” balls
8 “solid” balls
Cleaning cloth
Box set contains:
1 cue-ball with 6 black dots
7 striped balls
8 solid balls
Specifications
Size:                           57,2 mm
Weight:                      169 grams +/- 1,0g
Density:                     1,73
Roundness:               ≤ 0,03mm
Hardness:                  ≥ 40 Rockwell
Composition:            Dynaphex Resin
Order code: NBDSPOCA572
Not all products are available in all markets.
Box set contains:
1 cue-ball with 5 red dots
7 striped balls
8 solid balls
Specifications
Size:                           57,2 mm
Weight:                      169 grams +/- 1,0g
Density:                     1,73
Roundness:               ≤ 0,03mm
Hardness:                  ≥ 40 Rockwell
Composition:            Dynaphex Resin
Order code: NBDSPOXE572
Not all products are available in all markets.
Box set contains:
1 cue-ball with 5 red dots
7 striped balls
8 solid balls
Specifications
Size:                           57,2 mm
Weight:                      169 grams +/- 1,0g
Density:                     1,73
Roundness:               ≤ 0,03mm
Hardness:                  ≥ 40 Rockwell
Composition:            Dynaphex Resin
Order code: NBDSPOLI572
Not all products are available in all markets.
Box set contains:
1 cue-ball with 1 red dots
7 striped balls
8 solid balls
Specifications
Size:                           57,2 mm
Weight:                      169 grams +/- 1,0g
Density:                     1,73
Roundness:               ≤ 0,03mm
Hardness:                  ≥ 40 Rockwell
Composition:            Dynaphex Resin
Order code: NBDSPOCO572
 Not all products are available in all markets.
Specifications
Size:    61,5mm
Weight:   210 grams +/-1,0g
Density:  1,73
Roundness:	 	 ≤	0,03mm
Hardness:		 	 ≥	59	Rockwell
Composition:		 New	Phenolic	Resin	PHRE2024
CaromCaromCarom
The official balls set
for World competitions
Order code: NBDSCAPL615
Not all products are available in all markets.
Box set contains:
1 white ball with 6 rotors
1 red ball with 6 rotors
1 yellow ball with 6 rotors
Cleaning cloth
Specifications
Size:    61,5mm
Weight:   210 grams +/-1,0g
Density:  1,73
Roundness:	 	 ≤	0,03mm
Hardness:		 	 ≥	59	Rockwell
Composition:		 New	Phenolic	Resin	PHRE2024
CaromCaromCarom
Box set contains:
1 white ball with 6 dots
1 red ball with 6 dots
1 yellow ball with 6 dots
Cleaning cloth
Not all products are available in all markets.
Order code: NBDSCAGO615
S ILVER
Order code: NBDSCASI615
Specifications
Size:    61,5mm
Weight:   210 grams +/-1,0g
Density:  1,73
Roundness:	 	 ≤	0,03mm
Hardness:		 	 ≥	59	Rockwell
Composition:		 New	Phenolic	Resin	PHRE2024
CaromCaromCarom
Not all products are available in all markets.
Box set contains:
1 white ball
1 red ball
1 yellow ball
Cleaning cloth
Order code: NBDSCATU615
Not all products are available in all markets.
Specifications
Size:    61,5mm
Weight:   210 grams +/-1,0g
Density:  1,73
Roundness:	 	 ≤	0,03mm
Hardness:		 	 ≥	59	Rockwell
Composition:		 New	Phenolic	Resin	PHRE2024
CaromCaromCarom
Box set contains:
1 white ball with 2 black dots
1 white balls
1 dark red ball
Cleaning cloth
Specifications
Size:    61,5mm
Weight:   210 grams +/-1,0g
Density:  1,73
Roundness:	 	 ≤	0,03mm
Hardness:		 	 ≥	59	Rockwell
Composition:		 New	Phenolic	Resin	PHRE2024
CaromCaromCarom
Box set contains:
1 white ball with 2 black dots
1 white ball
1 light red ball
Cleaning cloth
Order code: NBDSCATU615L
Not all products are available in all markets.
light
red
SnookerSnooker
Box set contains:
1 white cue-ball
15 red balls
6 colored balls
Cleaning cloth (Only Platinum & Gold)
Weight
141 grams +/- 0,5g
141 grams +/- 1g
130 grams
Available in 3 versions
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
Specifications
Size:    52,4mm
Roundness:	 	 ≤	0,03mm
Hardness:		 	 ≥	59	Rockwell
Composition:  Phenolic Resin formula
Order code
NBDSSNPL524
NBDSSNGO524
NBDSSNSI524
Density
1,87
1,87
1,73
Not all products are available in all markets.
VanadiuumVanadium
Specifications
Size:    52,4mm
Weight:   130 grams +/-1,0g
Density:  1,73
Roundness:	 	 ≤	0,03mm
Hardness:		 	 ≥	59	Rockwell
Composition:  Phenolic Resin formula
Box set contains:
Cue-balls with 2 red dots
7 “striped” balls
8 “solid” balls
Order code: NBDSEPVA524
Not all products are available in all markets.
8-BallEnglish 8-Ball
Specifications
Size:    50,8mm (cue-ball: 47,6mm)
Weight:   118,5 grams (cue-ball: 97,8g)
Density:  1,73
Roundness:	 	 ≤	0,03mm
Hardness:		 	 ≥	59	Rockwell
Composition:  Phenolic Resin formula
Order code: NBDSEPGO508
Not all products are available in all markets.
Box set contains:
7 yellow balls
7 red balls
1 black 8-Ball
1 cue-ball with 6 blue dots
Cleaning cloth
Cue-BallsCue-Balls
Specifications
Size:    57,2mm
Weight:		 	 169	grams	+/-	1,0g
Density:  1,73
6 black triangles 2 black triangles 6 black rotors 2 black triangles 6 red dots
Roundness:	 	 ≤	0,03mm
Hardness:		 	 ≥	59	Rockwell
Composition:  Phenolic Resin formula
Order code:
NBDSCBRH572
Order code:
NBDSCBTU572
Order code:
NBDSCBBE572
Order code:
NBDSCBVA572
Order code:
NBDSCBPA572
Not all products are available in all markets.